
1.  Fools talk, cowards are silent, wise men listen. 
A. Ferminism 
B. Daniel 
C. Barceló 
D. Julián 

 
 
2.  …so long as we are being remembered, we remain alive. 

A. Ferminism 
B. Penelope 
C. Beatrice 
D. Nuria 

 
3.  Our world will not die as a result of the bomb, as the papers say, it will 
die of laughter, of banality, of making a joke of everything, and a lousy joke 
at that. 

A. Ferminism 
B. Robin Williams 
C. Tina Fey 
D. Eugene Levy 

 
 
4.  That woman is a volcano on the point of eruption, with a libido of 
igneous magma yet the heart of an angel. 

A. Ferminism 
B. Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart 
C. Richard Wagner 
D. Franz Liszt 

 
5.  I’m going to make this woman blissfully happy even if it’s the last thing I 
ever do in this world. 

A. Ferminism 
B. Robert Redford in Barefoot in the Park 
C. Carey Elwes in The Princess Bride 
D. Jimmy Stewart in It’s a Wonderful Life 

 
 
 
6.  All official institutions find me irresistible.  Give me a few days and I’ll 
have a full report ready for you. 

A. Ferminism 



B. Mel Gibson in Lethal Weapon 
C. Julia Roberts in Erin Brockovich 
D. Steve Martin in The Pink Panther 

 
 
 
7.  Evil presupposes a moral decision, intention, and some forethought.  A 
moron or a lout, however, doesn’t stop to think or reason. 

A. Ferminism 
B. George W. Bush 
C. Robert Downey, Jr. 
D. Victor Hugo 

 
 
8.  …sometimes what matters isn’t what one gives but what one gives up. 

A. Ferminism 
B. Jacqueline Bouvier Kennedy Onassis 
C. Celine Dion 
D. Oprah Winfrey 

9.  …if you want the rainbow, you gotta put up with the rain.  

A. Ferminism 
B. Kelly Clarkson 
C. Faith Hill 
D. Dolly Parton                     

10.  We are all of us stars and we all deserve to twinkle.        

A. Ferminism 
B. Marilyn Monroe 
C. Liza Minelli 
D. Diana Ross                                    

 

11. Nothing wrong with shooting as long as the right people get shot.                                   

A. Ferminism 
B. Clint Eastwood in Dirty Harry 
C. Sandra Bullock in Miss Congeniality 
D. Gene Hackman in Unforgiven 



 

12.  The good, the bad, hardship, joy, tragedy, love, and happiness are all 
interwoven into one indescribable whole that one calls life. You cannot 
separate the good from the bad, and perhaps there is no need to do so. 

A. Ferminism 
B. Jacqueline Bouvier Kennedy Onassis 
C. Oprah Winfrey 
D. Charles Dickens                         

 

13.  A bank is a place where they lend you an umbrella in  
fair weather and ask for it back when it begins to rain.  

A. Ferminism 
B. Charles Dickens 
C. Robert Frost  
D. Nelson Rockefeller 

 
 
14.  The miserable have no other medicine but only hope.  
 A.  Ferminism 
 B.  William Shakespeare 
 C.  Victor Hugo 
 D.  Charles Dickens  
 
15.  …to remember my own father and to think that I might end up being for 
someone what he was for me, makes me want to get sterilized. 

A. Ferminism 
B. Matthew Perry in Friends 
C. David Spade in Just Shoot Me 
D. Ted Danson in Cheers 

 
 
 
16.  The business of courtship is like a tango: absurd and pure 
embellishment. 

A. Ferminism 
B. Johnny Cash 
C. Harry Connick, Jr. 
D. Antionio Banderas 



 
 
 
17.  Womankind is an indecipherable maze.  If you give her time to think, 
you’re lost.  Remember: warm heart, cold mind.  The seducer’s code. 

A. Ferminism 
B. Enjolras in Les Miserables 
C. The Duke in Moulin Rouge 
D. Andre in Phantom of the Opera 

 
18.  Love is a lot like pork: there’s loin steak and there’s bologna.  Each has 
its own place and function. 

A. Ferminism 
B. Emeril LaGasse 
C. Robin Williams in Good Will Hunting  
D. Rob Schneider in  

 
 
 
19.  There are few reasons for telling the truth, but for lying the number is 
infinite. 

A. Ferminism 
B. Tomás 
C. Nuria  
D. Jorge Aldaya 

 
20.  Living in the streets has unexpected educational side effects. 

A. Ferminism 
B. Lisa Kudrow on Friends 
C. Keifer Sutherland on 24 
D. Ice-T on Law and Order 

 
 
21.  Few things are more deceptive than memories. 

A. Ferminism 
B. Father Fernando 
C. Nuria 
D. Fumero 

 
22.  At my age the flow of blood to the brain has precedence over that which 
flows to the loins. 

A. Ferminism 



B. Billy Crystal 
C. David Letterman 
D. George Carlin 

 
23.  People who have no life have to stick their nose in the life of others. 

A. Ferminism 
B. Madonna 
C. Paris Hilton 
D. Brittany Spears 

 
24.  You must understand that with rather modest looks such as mine, basic 
beautifucaiton entails at least ninety minutes. 

A. Ferminism 
B. Phyllis Diller 
C. Gilda Radner 
D. Conan O’Brien 

 
 
25.  It is a wise father that knows his own child  
 A.  Ferminism 
 B.  John Adams 
 C.  Victor Hugo 
 D.  William Shakespeare   
 
 
26.  Neither a lofty degree of intelligence nor imagination nor both together 
go to the making of genius.  
Love, love, love, that is the soul of genius.  
 A.  Ferminism 
 B.  Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart 
 C.  Ludwig van Beethoven 
 D.  Albert Einstein 
 
 
 

27.  However long the night, the dawn will break. 

A. Ferminism 
B. Russian Proverb 
C. African Proverb 
D. Proverb in the King James Bible    



28.  Love and eggs are best when they are fresh.  
A.  Ferminism 
B.  Russian proverb 
C.  African Proverb 
D.  Hugh Grant in Notting Hill 

 
29.  He that falls in love with himself will have no rivals. 
 A.  Ferminism 
 B.  Benjamin Franklin 
 C.  Sigmund Freud 
 D.  Robert Frost 
 
30.  How bold one gets when one is sure of being loved  
 A.  Ferminism 
 B.  Benjamin Franklin 
 C.  Sigmund Freud 
 D.  Robert Frost 
 
31.  Love is an irresistible desire to be irresistibly desired  
 A.  Ferminism 
 B.  Benjamin Franklin 
 C.  Sigmund Freud 
 D.  Robert Frost  
 

32.  A man is only as old as the woman he feels 

 A.  Ferminism 
 B.  George Carlin 
 C.  Conan O’Brien 
 D.  Groucho Marx       

33.  Sex is an emotion in motion 
 A.  Ferminism 
 B.  Madonna 
 C.  Mae West 
 D.  Katharine Hepburn 
 
34.  Women need a reason to have sex. Men just need a place.  
 A.  Ferminism 
 B.  Conan O’Brien 
 C.  Billy Crystal 
 D.  Jerry Seinfeld 



 
35.  See, the problem is that God gives men a brain and a penis,  
and only enough blood to run one at a time.  
 A.  Ferminism 
 B.  Robin Williams 
 C.  David Letterman 
 D.  Kathy Griffin 
 
Answers: 

1. C 
2. D 
3. A 
4. A 
5. A 
6. A 
7. A 
8. A 
9. A 
10. D 
11. B 
12. B 
13. B 
14. C 
15. B 
16. A 
17. A 
18. A 
19. A 
20. A 
21. A 
22. A 
23. A 
24. A 
25. A 
26. D 
27. B 
28. C 
29. B 
30. B 
31. C 
32. D 
33. C 
34. C 
35. B 


